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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2448

25-2449

25-2450

25-2451

25-2452

25-2453

25-2454
25-2455

25-2456

25-2457

25-2458

25-2459

25-2460

25-2461

25-2462

25-2463

Incident Type

911 -911 DISCONNECT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT
911 -911 DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

459 - BURGLARY

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

11-82 - NON-INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

911 -911 DISCONNECT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

SMCC - CITY CODE
VIOLATION

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT

AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

ATC - ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/03/2025 00:00 to 9/3/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT
CELL DISCONNECT
CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

RESIDENTIAL REPORT

REPORT

CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

REPORT

Location Apt

APPROX LOC:4430 HERADO DR
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

APPROX LOC:1101 ESCALANTE ST
800 GUADALUPE ST

FLOWER AVE / W MAIN ST

748 OLIVERA ST 102

TENTH ST / OBISPO ST

PIONEER ST / EIGHTH ST

APPROX LOC:4729 MARYKNOLL DR

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

868 GUADALUPE ST

1065 ESCALANTE ST
4490 TENTH ST

TENTH ST / OLIVERA ST

4655 W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST / TOGNAZZINI AVE

4455 TWELFTH ST

300 GUADALUPE ST

6350 W MAIN ST

6350 W MAIN ST

SECOND ST / GUADALUPE ST

222 CAMPODONICO AVE

9/4/2025 7:00:02 AM
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cT
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